43020016 - cubio trough block divider kit

Short Description

cubio trough block divider kit 55 compartment. for cabinet -
WxDxH: 1300x525x28mm plastic RAL 7011

Product Images
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Additional Information

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

1300

400

28

39231090
Polypropylene

Impact-resistant
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